
参加人数 78名(男性 64名 女性 14名)

2022/1/25(火)

オフィシャル+ダブルペリア

カウントバック

OUT １ ② ③ ④ ５ ⑥ ７ ⑧ ⑨ 

IN ⑩ ⑪ ⑫ 13 ⑭ 15 ⑯ ⑰ 18 

順位 氏名 OUT IN グロス HDCP ネット トビ賞

優勝 砂村　康治 42 43 85 30.0 55.0 入賞

準優勝 田中　隆夫 46 45 91 28.0 63.0 入賞

3位 潮屋　洋二 41 40 81 18.0 63.0 入賞

4位 岡　経芳 44 41 85 21.0 64.0 入賞

5位 土田　駿治 46 44 90 23.0 67.0 入賞

6位 坂本　正登 47 46 93 25.0 68.0

7位 伊藤　英治 57 45 102 34.0 68.0

8位 中山　和雄 55 46 101 33.0 68.0

9位 大宮　洋志 47 38 85 16.0 69.0

10位 吉川　哲史 45 47 92 23.0 69.0 入賞

11位 小川　信二 41 37 78 8.0 70.0

12位 横山　英子 57 48 105 35.0 70.0

13位 太田　弘志 48 48 96 26.0 70.0

14位 松岡　隆子 43 42 85 14.0 71.0

15位 白川　忠暉 45 45 90 19.0 71.0 入賞　

16位 三谷　秀明 38 41 79 8.0 71.0

17位 友近　幹雄 50 41 91 20.0 71.0

18位 今野　陽夫 47 41 88 17.0 71.0

19位 神原　栄 50 47 97 26.0 71.0

20位 山岡　正治 44 43 87 15.0 72.0 入賞　

21位 鐘尾　佳子 52 48 100 28.0 72.0

22位 福本　史男 47 47 94 22.0 72.0

23位 水津　稔 51 48 99 27.0 72.0

24位 小島　哲 44 46 90 17.0 73.0

25位 神原　一省 51 45 96 23.0 73.0 入賞　

26位 松岡　洋二 46 48 94 21.0 73.0

27位 能地　悦夫 38 44 82 9.0 73.0

28位 平岡　裕子 58 51 109 36.0 73.0

29位 ※灰垣　正和 45 42 87 13.2 73.8

30位 佐藤　治 47 44 91 17.0 74.0 入賞

31位 寄高　吉成 41 40 81 7.0 74.0
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総合の部



32位 田口　政敏 46 47 93 19.0 74.0

33位 山本　栄 45 46 91 17.0 74.0

34位 石井　幸治 50 50 100 26.0 74.0

35位 高橋　友二 51 43 94 20.0 74.0 入賞　

36位 髙橋　邦明 48 46 94 20.0 74.0

37位 岡野　吉右衛門 49 49 98 24.0 74.0

38位 水本　尚男 44 39 83 8.0 75.0

39位 橋口　元一 49 43 92 17.0 75.0

40位 大本　晃寿 44 43 87 12.0 75.0 入賞

41位 山本　高須 52 44 96 21.0 75.0

42位 桑田　保隆 46 49 95 20.0 75.0

43位 木曽　久美子 55 52 107 32.0 75.0

44位 木曽　真理子 42 39 81 5.0 76.0

45位 大畑　幸人 47 49 96 20.0 76.0 入賞　

46位 池田　政利 42 47 89 13.0 76.0

47位 横山　敏秋 45 42 87 11.0 76.0

48位 ※宗久　節哉 47 42 89 12.0 77.0

49位 手塚　弘三 42 44 86 9.0 77.0

50位 河野　興一 47 43 90 13.0 77.0 入賞

51位 川本　寛治 47 46 93 16.0 77.0

52位 氏川　敏正 41 46 87 9.0 78.0

53位 古川　寿洞 53 45 98 20.0 78.0

54位 大村　守 44 49 93 15.0 78.0

55位 大石　郁男 49 45 94 16.0 78.0 入賞　

56位 牧平　智 49 45 94 16.0 78.0

57位 高橋　一弘 49 44 93 15.0 78.0

58位 川崎　一夫 49 49 98 20.0 78.0

59位 村上　清司 48 43 91 12.0 79.0

60位 山根　英治 52 44 96 17.0 79.0 入賞

61位 小島　日出子 56 51 107 28.0 79.0

62位 鐘尾　正志 51 48 99 20.0 79.0

63位 佐藤　正孝 49 44 93 13.0 80.0

64位 藤原　茂 51 50 101 20.0 81.0

65位 歌津　照男 48 47 95 14.0 81.0 入賞　

66位 松本　静夫 53 55 108 27.0 81.0

67位 渡辺　英雄 48 52 100 19.0 81.0

68位 村上　麻里子 51 49 100 18.0 82.0

69位 石原　稔 57 61 118 36.0 82.0

70位 鍜治川　明己 55 54 109 26.0 83.0 入賞

71位 赤松　禮子 54 53 107 23.0 84.0 BB賞

72位 ※実井　彩子 74 56 130 36.0 94.0



順位 氏名 OUT IN グロス HDCP ネット トビ賞

優勝 井上　勲 42 39 81 17.0 64.0 入賞

準優勝 迫田　祐 34 32 66 1.0 65.0 入賞 BG賞

第3位 瀬戸　誠 43 39 82 15.0 67.0 入賞

第4位 土田　駿治 46 44 90 23.0 67.0

第5位 坂本　正登 47 46 93 25.0 68.0

第6位 伊藤　英治 57 45 102 34.0 68.0

第7位 中山　和雄 55 46 101 33.0 68.0

第8位 大宮　洋志 47 38 85 16.0 69.0

第9位 小川　信二 41 37 78 8.0 70.0

第10位 太田　弘志 48 48 96 26.0 70.0

第11位 白川　忠暉 45 45 90 19.0 71.0

第12位 友近　幹雄 50 41 91 20.0 71.0

第13位 今野　陽夫 47 41 88 17.0 71.0

第14位 山岡　正治 44 43 87 15.0 72.0

第15位 福本　史男 47 47 94 22.0 72.0

第16位 水津　稔 51 48 99 27.0 72.0

第17位 小島　哲 44 46 90 17.0 73.0

第18位 神原　一省 51 45 96 23.0 73.0

第19位 松岡　洋二 46 48 94 21.0 73.0

第20位 能地　悦夫 38 44 82 9.0 73.0

第21位 ※灰垣　正和 45 42 87 13.2 73.8

第22位 佐藤　治 47 44 91 17.0 74.0

第23位 寄高　吉成 41 40 81 7.0 74.0

第24位 田口　政敏 46 47 93 19.0 74.0

第25位 高橋　友二 51 43 94 20.0 74.0

第26位 岡野　吉右衛門 49 49 98 24.0 74.0

第27位 水本　尚男 44 39 83 8.0 75.0

第28位 橋口　元一 49 43 92 17.0 75.0

第29位 大本　晃寿 44 43 87 12.0 75.0

第30位 山本　高須 52 44 96 21.0 75.0

第31位 桑田　保隆 46 49 95 20.0 75.0

第32位 大畑　幸人 47 49 96 20.0 76.0

第33位 池田　政利 42 47 89 13.0 76.0

第34位 横山　敏秋 45 42 87 11.0 76.0

第35位 ※宗久　節哉 47 42 89 12.0 77.0

第36位 手塚　弘三 42 44 86 9.0 77.0

シニアの部 



第37位 河野　興一 47 43 90 13.0 77.0

第38位 川本　寛治 47 46 93 16.0 77.0

第39位 氏川　敏正 41 46 87 9.0 78.0

第40位 古川　寿洞 53 45 98 20.0 78.0

第41位 大村　守 44 49 93 15.0 78.0

第42位 大石　郁男 49 45 94 16.0 78.0

第43位 牧平　智 49 45 94 16.0 78.0

第44位 高橋　一弘 49 44 93 15.0 78.0

第45位 川崎　一夫 49 49 98 20.0 78.0

第46位 村上　清司 48 43 91 12.0 79.0

第47位 山根　英治 52 44 96 17.0 79.0

第48位 鐘尾　正志 51 48 99 20.0 79.0

第49位 佐藤　正孝 49 44 93 13.0 80.0

第50位 藤原　茂 51 50 101 20.0 81.0

第51位 歌津　照男 48 47 95 14.0 81.0

第52位 松本　静夫 53 55 108 27.0 81.0

第53位 渡辺　英雄 48 52 100 19.0 81.0

順位 氏名 OUT IN グロス HDCP ネット トビ賞

優勝 山根　敦子 45 41 86 18.0 68.0 入賞

準優勝 水本　明美 44 43 87 18.0 69.0 入賞

3位 能地　恵津子 41 39 80 10.0 70.0 入賞

4位 横山　英子 57 48 105 35.0 70.0

5位 松岡　隆子 43 42 85 14.0 71.0

6位 鐘尾　佳子 52 48 100 28.0 72.0

7位 平岡　裕子 58 51 109 36.0 73.0

8位 木曽　久美子 55 52 107 32.0 75.0

9位 木曽　真理子 42 39 81 5.0 76.0

10位 小島　日出子 56 51 107 28.0 79.0

11位 村上　麻里子 51 49 100 18.0 82.0

12位 鍜治川　明己 55 54 109 26.0 83.0

13位 赤松　禮子 54 53 107 23.0 84.0

14位 ※実井　彩子 74 56 130 36.0 94.0

女子の部


